 Support for Psycho-Social Service Activities

 Support for Innovative Initiatives.

Extension, support and 

financing

▪ Call 12, 28 February - 1 April 2019, we 

supported financially organizations fourteen 

organizations in a total grant value of 

33,100,000 (thirty-three million and a hundred 

thousand) Albanian lekë.

▪ The projects include the entire territory of the 

Republic of Albania.

Activities supported by call 12:

During this call, the Agency has supported:

 Activities for Social Development,

 Social Services

 Initiatives for Integration of Civil Society